Product Catalog
7000 Series
Multi-Point Lock
1-800-727-5477 • www.sargentlock.com2
7000 Series Vertical Rod Locks
90
14
7

ts
.
How to Order; Finishes; Handing
Finishes
Product Description BHMA
03 Polished brass, clear coat 605
04 Satin brass, clear coat 606
09 Polished bronze 611
10 Satin bronze, clear powder coat 612
10B Oxidized bronze, oiled rubbed 613
10BE Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze - Equivalent (613E)
10BL Oxidized Satin bronze, clear coat 614
14 Polished Nickel, clear coated 618
15* Satin Nickel, clear coated 619
20D Statuary bronze, dark 624
26 Polished chrome 625
26D* Satin chrome 626
BSP Black Suede Powder Coat —
* Available with MicroShield® . Specify option as SG-
Handing
Door hands determined
from outside of door or
secured side .
Options* Series Outside
Function
Inside
Function Trim Lever Voltage for
Electrified Trim** Hand Aux
Control Finish Opening
Height
11-NB- 70, AD70,
or WD70
(select from chart
on page 13)
(select from chart
on page 13)
ER, ES,
or ET
 (refer to
pages 3-5) 12VDC RHR , LHR,
RH, or LH
106 or
113
 (select from
chart below) 84"
How to Order:
* Multiple options may be selected
** Specify voltage desired for 73 & 74 function (12VDC/24VDC)
Note: Mounting height is 35-7/8" AFF standard
1-800-727-5477 • www.sargentlock.com16
7000 Series Vertical Rod Locks
90
14